Product Data                        Accessories
    Air-Way Manufacturing Co.Air-Way Manufacturing Co.Air-Way Manufacturing Co.Air-Way Manufacturing Co. 586 North Main Street
                    Hydraulic Fittings and AccessoriesHydraulic Fittings and AccessoriesHydraulic Fittings and AccessoriesHydraulic Fittings and Accessories Olivet, Michigan 49076
        ORFS Braze Rings
Inch
Tube
O.D.
Air-Way

1 1/2 FF9000-24 1.500 .060
2 FF9000-32 2.000 .060
Metric
Tube
O.D.
Air-Way
Part #
Ring
O.D.
(mm)
Wire
Dia.
(mm)
6mm MFF9000-6 6mm 1.168
8mm MFF9000-8 8mm 1.168
10mm MFF9000-10 10mm 1.168
12mm MFF9000-12 12mm 1.168
16mm MFF9000-16 16mm 1.168
20mm MFF9000-20 20mm 1.524
22mm MFF9000-22 22mm 1.524
25mm MFF9000-25 25mm 1.524
30mm MFF9000-30 30mm 1.524
38mm MFF9000-38 38mm 1.524
50mm MFF9000-50 50mm 1.524
Braze Alloy Specification Silvaloy A 50N (BAg-24)
Industry Specifications Reference AWS A5.8-BAg-24, ASME-BAg24, AMS-4788
Properties of Brazed Joints Generally, the joint strength using Silvaloy A-50N will surpass the strengths of the base
metals. Strength is a function of the base metals being joined, type of joint, design of joint,